6:00 PM

6:05

6:45

7:15

7:45

7:55

ef

Austin Independent School District

bit.ly/AISDBiz

Ad Hoc Budget Meeting-Virtual
Monday, November 3, 2025 - 6:00 — 8:00pm
Google Meet joining info
Video call link: https://meet.google.com/qxz-hpdw-qsg

Welcome

Budget Update

School Consolidations Update

Turn Around Plan (TAP)
Elementary & Secondary

Q&A

Closing

Katrina Montgomery
Chief Financial Officer

Adriana Cedillo

Sr. Executive Director of Finance & Budget

Statia Paschel
Director of Strategic Planning & Organizational Effectiveness

Dr. LaTonia Amerson

Assistant Superintendent Secondary School Improvement
Office of Teaching, Learning and Leading

&

Jennifer Pace

Assistant Superintendent Elementary Schools

Assoc. Sup-Elementary Schools

Katrina Montgomery
Chief Financial Officer

Katrina Montgomery
Chief Financial Officer


http://bit.ly/AISDBiz

