

Ad Hoc Budget Meeting-Virtual Monday, November 3, 2025 · 6:00 – 8:00pm Google Meet joining info

Video call link: https://meet.google.com/qxz-hpdw-qsg

Time	Topics	Presenter
6:00 PM	Welcome	Katrina Montgomery Chief Financial Officer
6:05	Budget Update	Adriana Cedillo Sr. Executive Director of Finance & Budget
6:45	School Consolidations Update	Statia Paschel Director of Strategic Planning & Organizational Effectiveness
7:15	Turn Around Plan (TAP) Elementary & Secondary	Dr. LaTonia Amerson Assistant Superintendent Secondary School Improvement Office of Teaching, Learning and Leading & Jennifer Pace Assistant Superintendent Elementary Schools Assoc. Sup-Elementary Schools
7:45	Q&A	Katrina Montgomery Chief Financial Officer
7:55	Closing	Katrina Montgomery Chief Financial Officer